
Samstag und Sonntag

Kahla, Bahnhof 1
Kahla, Vogelbauer
Kahla, Altstadt
Kahla, Löbschütz
Seitenroda, Leuchtenburg

ab

an

59

11:10
11:12
11:13
11:15
11:21

61

12:10
12:12
12:13
12:15
12:21

63

13:10
13:12
13:13
13:15
13:21

65

14:10
14:12
14:13
14:15
14:21

471 Kahla, Bahnhof - Seitenroda, Leuchtenburg

Gültig ab 07.12.2024

Verkehrt vom 2. bis 4. Adventswochenende 2024. 

Samstag und Sonntag

Seitenroda, Leuchtenburg
Kahla, Löbschütz
Kahla, Altstadt
Kahla, Vogelbauer
Kahla, Bahnhof 2

ab

an

56

14:35
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:47

58

15:35
15:41
15:43
15:45
15:47

60

16:35
16:41
16:43
16:45
16:47

62

17:35
17:41
17:43
17:45
17:47

471 Seitenroda, Leuchtenburg - Kahla, Bahnhof

Verkehrt vom 2. bis 4. Adventswochenende 2024. 




